
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R3

1. 2 Lando Norris 20 17 0 30 30 0 30 30 30 24 24 30 24 17 20 326

2. 33 Max Defourny 2 30 30 16 11 14 0 24 16 30 20 24 20 24 24 285 -41 -41

3. 9 Dorian Boccalacci 30 16 24 20 4 13 24 15 24 17 16 0 10 0 13 226 -100 -59

4. 1 Jehan Daruvala 17 24 16 17 8 30 14 0 20 20 17 20 0 8 12 223 -103 -3

5. 11 Sacha Fenestraz 14 7 8 8 5 16 11 20 17 16 15 15 30 20 5 207 -119 -16

6. 3 Robert Shwartzman 16 0 10 0 16 24 15 13 14 14 30 0 16 30 8 206 -120 -1

7. 18 James Allen 7 5 15 9 9 9 20 17 4 10 7 12 13 10 30 177 -149 -29

8. 27 Alex Gill 12 13 14 13 15 4 17 16 9 12 14 6 0 15 16 176 -150 -1

9. 10 Hugo de Sadeleer 11 9 12 7 2 17 5 11 12 9 13 16 7 16 15 162 -164 -14

10. 96 Bartłomiej Mirecki 6 4 5 5 17 15 7 4 6 2 9 9 17 14 17 137 -189 -25

11. 62 Ferdinand Habsburg 0 0 17 11 20 20 9 14 15 13 11 0 0 0 0 130 -196 -7

12. 14 Will Palmer 8 20 20 24 12 3 0 0 10 15 0 0 5 9 0 126 -200 -4

13. 16 Julien Falchero 0 10 13 15 0 5 13 9 0 5 10 14 14 5 11 124 -202 -2

14. 7 Nikita Troitskiy 24 15 7 10 7 8 4 8 11 11 3 8 0 0 0 116 -210 -8

15. 21 Henrique Chaves 10 11 0 0 13 11 16 12 0 7 5 4 11 6 0 106 -220 -10

16. 5 Vasily Romanov 13 12 11 12 24 7 8 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 -221 -1

17. 6 Bruno Baptista 0 0 9 6 10 0 0 2 13 6 12 13 12 0 14 97 -229 -8

18. 12 Gabriel Aubry 15 14 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 8 10 0 12 2 76 -250 -21

19. 17 Alexej Korneev 0 6 0 0 14 12 0 7 0 0 4 11 0 13 7 74 -252 -2

20. 77 Laurents Hörr 9 2 4 0 0 0 6 6 7 3 2 5 9 7 9 69 -257 -5

21. 24 Nerses Isaakyan 0 8 6 4 6 10 0 0 5 4 0 7 6 4 6 66 -260 -3

22. 30 Alexander Vartanyan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 15 11 10 40 -286 -26
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23. 28 Finlay Hutchison 5 3 2 3 3 6 2 0 2 0 0 1 3 3 4 37 -289 -3

24. 40 Antoni Ptak 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 23 -303 -14

25. 15 Marcus Armstrong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 23 -303 0

26. 32 Kasper Larsen 4 1 3 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 18 -308 -5

27. 42 Julia Pankiewicz 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 3 17 -309 -1

28. 19 Callan O'Keeffe 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 -312 -3

29. 94 Philippe Haezebrouck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 6 -320 -8

30. 35 Ghislain Cordeel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -323 -3

31. 38 David Porcelli 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -324 -1

32. 36 Thomas Neubauer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -325 -1

33. 37 Nicolas Melin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -326 -1

34. 73 Pietro Peccenini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -326 0

Red numbers: Rookie Drivers

    


